
NEXXT 120

Scale
Maßstab
Schaal

 
1 :70

Measuements (m)
Größe
Afmetingen

 
11,8 x 5,5 x 1,55

Weight (kg)
Gewicht (kg)
Gewicht (kg)

 
ca. 2750

Volume (l)
Inhalt (l)
Inhoud (l)

 
ca. 70000

 
Pool light
Scheinwerfer
Inbouwlamp

 Skimmer

 
Counter curent
Gegenstromanlage
Jetstream

 
Inlet
Einlauddüse
Inspuiter

 
Wall outlet
Ablauf
Afvoer

Datasheet NEXXT 120

2016 version 00

2135

835

11840

11795

3
9
5
0

3
8
5
5

1
5
9
0

1
5
6
5

5
0
0
5

4
1
4
0

12915

13605

1
1
6
5


